JOINT SEALING SYSTEM
Pyropanel Fire Snake
TECH SHEET - JSS01
Issue: 04-11-04
For sealing long penetrations in fire
rated walls and floors
Pyropanel Developments has a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change methods and specifications without notice
 Pyropanel Developments Pty Ltd

and by at least 40% in horizontal and vertical applications
to achieve 4hrs protection.
• When sealing long penetrations, Fire Snakes may be over-
lapped using pre-formed chamfered ends, or placed tightly
beside each other and overlapped by at least 50mm to
maintain the fire protection barrier.
• Seal any small penetrations with Pyropanel Multiflex fire
resistant sealant - ensure that all gaps are thoroughly
protected.
Model Thickness
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Gap Range (mm)
(2hrs)
PSFS25-60 25 60 10-22
PSFS38-60 38 60 15-34
PSFS50-60 50 60 25-45
PSFS50-75 50 75 25-45
PSFS75-100 75 100 35-67
PSFS100-125 100 125 45-85
MODELS AVAILABLE
HOW TO SPECIFY
“Penetration to be sealed with “Pyropanel Fire Snake“ and
installed to manufacturers specification.  Seal any small